Iranian Journal of Pediatric Hematology & Oncology Free of charge ISI (IF=0.4), scopus

ISSN: 2008-8892

CALL FOR PAPERS

Fast publication-Indexing journal Quarterly Publication

We are pleased to announce that the Iranian Journal of Pediatric Hematology and Oncology (IJPHO) has been evaluated by Clarivate Analytics (ISI) and for the first time has received an impact factor of 0.4. This report was published in JCR June 2023.

Iranian Journal of Pediatric Hematology & Oncology (Iran J Ped Hematol Oncol) is a high quality open access peer reviewed research journal that is published by Shahid Sadoughi University of Medical Sciences. Iranian Journal of Pediatric Hematology & Oncology (Iran J Ped Hematol Oncol) provides a platform for the researchers, academicians, professional, practitioners and students to impart and share knowledge in the form of high quality empirical and theoretical research papers, case studies and literature reviews in field of pediatric hematology and oncology. Iran J Ped Hematol Oncol will print high quality articles describing blood disorders and malignant diseases, including epidemiology, etiology, biology, molecular and clinical genetics, diagnosis and treatment of all related disorders in the pediatrics group. We invite research papers, review articles and case reports to be published in the forthcoming issues.

Anybody can submit the soft copy of his/her prepared manuscript Anytime in MS Word format by simply online submission through the following link <u>ijpho.ssu.ac.ir</u>.

Editor in Chief

Iranian Journal of Pediatric Hematology & Oncology (Iran J Ped Hematol Oncol)

Website: www.IJPHO.ssu.ac.ir

Email: <u>hogresearchcenter@gmail.com</u>

Tel: +983531834264